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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2016/2017 - 8. kolo

Imig gracza

Nela Luptakova

Patrik Borzik
Samuel Vale¢ko
Matus Huséar
julia KaSprakovéa

Janna Simon
Luka$ Jambrich
Alex Helebrandt

Alex Dlugos
Martin Temkovi€
Denis Imris¢ak
Kristian Kasen&ak
Noel Varga
Radovan KriSanda

Tomas Kalakaj
Viktoria Kostolnikova

Tomas Bobak
Sebastian BlahuSiak
Samuel Sykora

Duc Nguyen Duy
Klaudia Pavlickova

Laura Vestdrova

Zuzana Kromkova

Alex ImriSéak
Lenka Kosicka

Sebastian Husar

Karolina achova
Tea Tkacova
Martina Sekerakova

Natalia Blahutdova

Natasa TauSova
Martin Sabo

individuals.in.round

druzyna

ZS s MS
Dostojevského A
Komkacik

ZS s MS Francisciho
Komkacik

ZS s MS
Dostojevského A

ZS s MS Jarna
Komkacik

Komkacik

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho
Komkadik

ZS s MS Matejovce
ZS s MS Jarna
Komkadik

ZS s MS Matejovce
Komkacik

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZS s MS Matejovece
ZS s MS
Dostojevského A
ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZSsM$S
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS
Dostojevského A

ZS s MS
Dostojevského B

ZS s MS Francisciho
ZSsMS
Dostojevského B

5

a N oW

N O W W DD o= DWW NN = NN NN

641

384
559
202
474

187
185
184

89
176
264
263
438
174

85
421
168
166
237
236
351
138

136

197
121

119

119
59
176

101

44
87

gier pindbw punkt

ow
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

$rednia

128.2000

128.0000
111.8000
101.0000

94.8000

93.5000
92.5000
92.0000
89.0000
88.0000
88.0000
87.6667
87.6000
87.0000
85.0000
84.2000
84.0000
83.0000
79.0000
78.6667
70.2000
69.0000

68.0000

65.6667
60.5000

59.5000

59.5000
59.0000
58.6667

50.5000

44.0000
43.5000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:09.05.2024 05:59:45


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2848&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2698&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2702&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2694&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2851&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2837&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2699&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2697&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2835&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2844&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2709&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2696&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2714&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2838&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2701&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2856&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2857&join_team=510
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2832&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2845&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2707&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3135&join_team=512
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2852&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2829&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2708&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2858&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2825&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2841&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3029&join_team=513
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2854&join_team=514
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2830&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=2706&join_team=511
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=3012&join_team=515
www.bowlingtournament.eu

33

34

Samuel Hyro$ ZSsMS 3 129 0.0 43.0000
Dostojevského B

Patrik Tropp ZS s MS 2 58 0.0 29.0000
Dostojevského B
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